OWCONGOUAL,WNER

OO WH I NKE 1

[y
N

HRrRrRAPARWROOWORUNRRER

[ [y
WRrENREROSG

[y
O\H

O FENRERAMANERORONNERNNERELRMERERUNO®

UDEGHARTS

Wk 23 - 1998 June 6 - UK Top 75

C'EST LA VIE

THE BOY IS MINE

HORNY

FEEL IT

UNDER THE BRIDGE / LADY MARMALADE
COME BACK TO WHAT YOU KNOW
DANCE THE NIGHT AWAY
STRANDED

LAST THING ON MY MIND
HOW DO I LIVE

KUNG FU FIGHTING

ICE HOCKEY HAIR

GONE TILL NOVEMBER
TURN BACK TIME
DREAMS

HE GOT GAME

HEAVEN'S WHAT I FEEL
BOOM BOOM

WITHING I WAS THERE
TRULY MADLY DEEPLY
LIFE AIN'T EASY

RAY OF LIGHT

CURIOUS

TOO CLOSE

FIGHT FOR YOUR RIGHT
IT'S LIKE THAT

BEEN A LONG TIME

HOT STUFF
RUNAGROUND

MY HEART WILL GO ON
ALL MY LIFE

OOH LA LA

WHERE ARE YOU
DRINKING IN L.A.

SAY YOU LOVE ME

I WOULD FIX YOU

EAT MY GOAL

AVA ADORE

THE ABBEY ROAD EP

DO YOU REALLY WANT ME
ANYTIME

ROAD RAGE

EVERYBODY HERE WANTS YOU
ALL THAT I NEED

MAYBE I'M DEAD

DEEPER LOVE

NIGHT FEVER

ANYTIME

MADE IT BACK

ALL THE MAN THAT I NEED
THE BUSINESS

TURN IT UP

HOCUS POCUS
SCOTLAND BE GOOD
OOH LA LA

B*Witched
Brandy & Monica
Mousse T
Tamperer

All Saints
Embrace
Mavericks
Lutricia McNeal
Steps

LeAnn Rimes
Bus Stop ft Carl Douglas
Super Furry Animals
Wyclef Jean
Aqua

Corrs

Public Enemy
Gloria Estefan
N-Tyce

Natalie Imbruglia
Savage Garden
Cleopatra
Madonna

Levert Sweat Gill
Next

NYCC

Run DMC Vs Jason Nevins
Fog

Arsenal FC
James

Celine Dion

K-Ci And JoJo
Rod Stewart
Imaani

Bran Van 3000
Simply Red
Kenickie
Collapsed Lung
Smashing Pumpkins
Spiritualized
Robyn

Nu-Birth
Catatonia

Jeff Buckley
Boyzone

Money Mark

BBE

Adam Garcia
Brian McKnight
Beverley Knight
Shernette May
Brian May

Busta Rhymes
Insane Clown Posse
Tartan Army
Wiseguys



56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75

35
29
55
37

40
33

44
36
39

53

25
52
45
62
56
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ALL MY LOVE

SUNNY CAME HOME
STOP

TEARDROP

SWEET JOHNNY

YOU THINK YOU OWN ME
DEEPER LOVE

SLAIN BY ELF

PUSH IT

IF

THE HEROES

STOP LISTENING

LET ME ENTERTAIN YOU
SECRET LOVE

MONEY GREEDY / BROKEN HOMES

LA PRIMAVERA

KISS THE RAIN
TELETUBBIES SAY EH-OH!
SOUND OF DRUMS

YOU ARE SOMEBODY

Queen Pen
Shawn Colvin
Spice Girls
Massive Attack
Gorky's Zygotic Mynci
Hinda Hicks
Ruff Driverz
Urusei Yatsura
Garbage
Bluetones

Shed Seven
Tanita Tikaram
Robbie Williams
Shah

Tricky

Sash

Billie Myers
Teletubbies
Kula Shaker
Full Intention



